

produse conform specificatiei

I.D.: 79914823

Data
publicarii 17.03.23

Coduri CPV

30192700-8

Pretul
estimativ: 1.105,47 RON - 1.105,47 RON

Descriere: 1 banda dad 50x50 optima buc 2,0 15,97 31,93 6,07 2 banda ad 48/66 sento /rol rol 2,0 4,12 8,24 1,56 3 mark schn 290 4/set whiteb set 1,0 20,17 20,17 3,83 4 fc-154804 evid faber 4/set set 1,0 16,39 16,39 3,11 5 foarf office 21cm buc 2,0 5,80 11,60 2,20 6 guma factis tri24 buc 2,0 2,27 4,54 0,86 7 guma fc-587122 dust arta verde buc 1,0 2,52 2,52 0,48 8 banda ad 19/33 buc 3,0 1,18 3,53 0,67 9 banda dad 9x33 optima buc 2,0 3,04 6,07 1,15 10 dosar sina pl 25/set verde set 3,0 15,55 46,64 8,86 11 file a4 crist noki45mi 100/s s set 2,0 16,39 32,77 6,23 12 serv deli 7 comp 40202 buc 1,0 24,37 24,37 4,63 13 serv deli 13 comp 40302 buc 1,0 24,79 24,79 4,71 14 cub 90x90 color 5cul 500coli buc 2,0 7,99 15,97 3,03 15 corec bd office products buc 4,0 3,11 12,44 2,36 16 rigla 15 ark 250 color buc 2,0 0,92 1,83 0,35 17 cr 0.5 faber vario 135500 buc 1,0 57,9